
2024
North Carolina Provider Directory

Directorio de Proveedores de North Carolina

Durham

CAD_148114M_ State Approved 12022022

©WellCare 2024 NC4NCDDIR48114M_0042

This directory is updated as of 04/01/2024.





TABLE OF CONTENTS

Provider Directory
Introduction ......................................................................................................................................................................................................... I
How to Read Our Provider Listings .......................................................................................................................................................... II
Icon Guide ............................................................................................................................................................................................................ II

 
List of Plan Providers

Primary Care Physicians

Durham ..............................................................................................................................................................................................................1

Specialty Physicians

Durham .............................................................................................................................................................................................................5

Behavioral Health

Durham ............................................................................................................................................................................................................ 8

Ancillary Providers

All ...................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 10

Durham ............................................................................................................................................................................................................ 11

Allied Providers

Durham ........................................................................................................................................................................................................... 12

Pharmacy

Durham ........................................................................................................................................................................................................... 15

Indexes
Specialty Providers At-A-Glance ..............................................................................................................................................................16
Extended Hours Index ...................................................................................................................................................................................18

Provider Index ....................................................................................................................................................................................................19

NC4NCDDIR48114M_0042





Cultural Competency training informs providers on how to care for all patients. This includes those 

with diverse and culturally sensitive needs.

Here is your WellCare of North Carolina provider directory. It lists all of the providers in our 

network. These providers include:

l Primary care providers (PCPs) and specialists

l Hospitals

l Pharmacies

Each of these providers will make his or her own decisions about the care you need. WellCare of 

North Carolina is not responsible for these decisions. Some providers may not perform certain 

services due to their religious or moral beliefs.

We’ve listed all of the providers by county. Then we’ve grouped them together by the type of 

care or services they give. We’ve also included:

l The providers’ addresses and phone numbers

l Symbols to tell you whether the provider is accepting new patients, board certified or 

wheelchair accessible

We have a provider look-up tool on our website. Go to www.wellcarenc.com. Then click on the 

“Find a Provider” icon. You’ll be able to search for providers right in your area. This is the best 

place to get our most current directory information.

Call us if you have questions about this directory. We can help you find a provider. We can  even 

help set up an appointment for you. Our toll-free number is 1-866-799-5318. TTY users can call 

711. You can reach us Monday-Saturday, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m.

We wish you good health.

www.wellcarenc.com I



www.wellcarenc.com II

How to Read Our Provider Listings

Smith, Joe, MD 

Provider ID: 111111

Your.Family.Medical.Center

Male/Female

123.Main.Street.
Anytown,.FL..12345.
(555) 555-5555

00.Yrs/99.Yrs

Sunshine.Hospital

Language:.Spanish

Cultural.Competence.Training.
Complete/Incomplete

9:00.am-5:00.pm

Telehealth

Advanced.Medical.Home,..
Tier.1,.2,.3

Essential

Provider.name

Practice.name

Provider.gender

Language.spoken.by.provider.or.staff

Hours.of.operation

Provider.
address.and.
phone.number

{

Indicates.provider.has.wheelchair.access

Indicates.provider.is.board.certified

Indicates.provider.is.not.
accepting.new.patients

Hospital.the.provider.is.associated.with

Ages.of.patients.seen.by.provider

Participates.in.Telehealth

Indicates.whether.or.not.provider.has.
completed.Cultural.Competency.Training

Icon Guide

Accessible.by.Public..
Transportation

Indicates.provider.is.board.
certified

Accessible.by.Public.Transportation

Indicates.provider.has.
wheelchair.access

Indicates.provider.is.not.accepting.
new.patients

Takes.part.in.the.Advanced.Medical.
Home.Tier.Model

Essential.Provider

Indian.Health.Care.Provider

North.Carolina.Medicaid

Indian.Health.Care.Provider

North.Carolina.Medicaid



La capacitación en Competencias Culturales informa a los proveedores cómo cuidar a todos los 

pacientes. Esto incluye a aquellos con necesidades diversas y culturalmente sensibles.

Este es su directorio de proveedores de WellCare of North Carolina. Aquí se listan todos los 

proveedores en nuestra red. Estos proveedores incluyen:

l Proveedores de cuidado primario (PCP) y especialistas

l Hospitales

l Farmacias

Cada uno de estos proveedores tomará sus propias decisiones sobre el cuidado que usted 

necesita. WellCare of North Carolina no es responsable de esas decisiones. Es posible que algunos 

proveedores no proporcionen ciertos servicios debido a sus creencias religiosas o morales.

Hemos listado a todos los proveedores por condado. Luego los hemos agrupado por el tipo de 

cuidado o servicios que ofrecen. También hemos incluido:

l Las direcciones y los números de teléfono de los proveedores

l Símbolos para indicarle si el proveedor está aceptando nuevos pacientes, si es certificado 

por una junta o si cuenta con acceso para silla de ruedas

En nuestro sitio web contamos con una herramienta de búsqueda de proveedores. Visite 

www.wellcarenc.com. Luego haga clic en el icono “Find a Provider” (Buscar un proveedor). Usted 

podrá buscar proveedores exactamente en su área. Este es el mejor lugar para obtener nuestra 

información de directorio más actual.

Si tiene alguna pregunta sobre este directorio, llámenos. Podemos ayudarle a encontrar un 

proveedor. Incluso podemos ayudarle a programar una cita. Nuestro número sin cargo es 

1-866-799-5318. Los usuarios de TTY pueden llamar al 711. Puede comunicarse con nosotros de 

lunes a sábado de 7 a.m. to 6 p.m.

Le deseamos una buena salud.

www.wellcarenc.com III



www.wellcarenc.com IV

Cómo leer nuestros listados de proveedores

Sexo.del.proveedor

Idioma.que.habla.el.proveedor.o.personal

Horario.de.atención

Dirección.y.número.
de.teléfono.del.
proveedor

Indica.que.el.proveedor.tiene.acceso.para.silla.de.ruedas

Indica.que.el.proveedor.no.está.
aceptando.a.nuevos.pacientes

Hospital.con.el.que.está.asociado.el.proveedor

Edades.de.los.pacientes.vistos.por.el.proveedor

Nombre.del.proveedor

Nombre.del.centro.
de.salud

Smith, Joe, MD 

Provider ID: 111111

Your.Family.Medical.Center

Male/Female

123.Main.Street.
Anytown,.FL..12345.
(555) 555-5555

00.Yrs/99.Yrs

Sunshine.Hospital

Language:.Spanish

Cultural.Competence.Training.
Complete/Incomplete

9:00.am-5:00.pm

Telehealth

Advanced.Medical.Home,..
Tier.1,.2,.3

Essential

Indica.que.el.proveedor.es.
certificado.por.la.junta.médica

{

Participante.en.Telehealth

Indica.si.el.proveedor.completó.o.no.la.
capacitación.de.competencia.cultural

Guía de íconos

Accesible.en.transporte.público

Indica.que.el.proveedor.es..
certificado.por.la.junta.médica

Indica.que.el.proveedor.tiene..
acceso.para.silla.de.ruedas

Indica.que.el.proveedor.no.está..
aceptando.a.nuevos.pacientes.

Accesible.en.transporte.público

Participa.en.el.modelo.de.niveles.de.
atención.médica.avanzada.en.el.hogar

Proveedor.esencial

North.Carolina.Medicaid

Proveedor.de.Atención.
Médica.Indígena

Proveedor.de.Atención.
Médica.Indígena

North.Carolina.Medicaid



www.wellcarenc.com V

Spanish to English Provider Types*/Tipos de proveedores de español a inglés*

Español Inglés

Acupuntura Acupuncture

Psiquiatría de 

adicciones
Addiction Psychiatry

Medicina para 

adolescentes
Adolescent Medicine

Servicios de 

acompañante para 

adultos

Adult Companion 

Services

Cuidado diurno para 

adultos
Adult Day Care

Hogar de cuidado 

sustituto para 

adultos

Adult Foster Care 

Home

Cuidado médico 

diurno para adultos

Adult Medical Day 

Care

Cuidado residencial 

para adultos

Adult Residential 

Care Home

Administración de 

casos enfocados en 

adultos

Adult Targeted Case 

Management

Centro para tratar el 

SIDA
AIDS Center

Alergias e 

inmunología

Allergy & 

Immunology

Centro de cirugía 

ambulatoria

Ambulatory Surgery 

Center

Servicios de vida 

asistida

Assisted Living 

Services

Audiología Audiology

Asesoramiento en 

salud del 

comportamiento

Behavioral Health 

Counseling

Centro de salud del 

comportamiento

Behavioral Health 

Facility

Español Inglés

Centro de 

maternidad
Birthing Center

Laboratorio de 

cateterismo cardíaco

Cardiac Cath 

Laboratory

Electrofisiología 

cardíaca

Cardiac 

Electrophysiology

Monitoreo cardíaco Cardiac Monitoring

Cardiología Cardiology

Cirugía 

cardiovascular

Cardiovascular 

Surgery

Servicios de 

administración de 

casos

Case Management 

Services

Pediatría de abuso 

infantil

Child Abuse 

Pediatrics

Centro de desarrollo 

para niños

Child Development 

Center

Administración de 

casos enfocados en 

niños

Children Targeted 

Case Management

Niños con 

necesidades 

especiales de 

cuidado de la salud

Children With 

Special Health Care 

Needs

Quiropráctica Chiropractic

Servicios de tareas 

domésticas y 

limpieza del hogar

Chore/ 

Housekeeping 

Services

Clínica Clinic

Neurofisiología 

clínica

Clinical 

Neurophysiology

Cirugía de colon y 

recto

Colon & Rectal 

Surgery



www.wellcarenc.com VI

Español Inglés

Centro de salud 

comunitario

Community Health 

Center

Centro de salud 

mental comunitario

Community Mental 

Health Center

Junta de servicios a la 

comunidad

Community Service 

Board

Cirugía cardíaca 

congénita

Congenital Cardiac 

Surgery

Servicios de 

suministros médicos 

descartables

Consumable Medical 

Supply Services

Clínica de cuidado 

conveniente

Convenient Care 

Clinic

Hospital de acceso 

crítico

Critical Access 

Hospital

Odontología Dentistry

Dermatología Dermatology

Dermatopatología Dermatopathology

Centro designado 

para el SIDA

Designated Aids 

Center

Educación sobre la 

diabetes

Diabetes Education

Centro de 

diagnóstico y 

tratamiento

Diagnostic And 

Treatment Center

Centro de 

diagnóstico

Diagnostic Center

Diagnóstico por 

imágenes

Diagnostic Imaging

Diálisis Dialysis

Equipo médico 

duradero

Durable Medical 

Equipment

Otorrinolaringología Ear, Nose & Throat

Español Inglés

Endocrinología, 

diabetes, 

metabolismo

Endocrinology, 

Diabetes, 

Metabolism

Endodoncia Endodontics

Servicios de 

adaptaciones de 

accesibilidad al 

entorno

Environmental 

Accessibility 

Adaptation Services

Servicios especiales 

de EPSDT

EPSDT Special 

Services

Servicios de 

acompañante
Escort Services

Planificación familiar Family Planning

Medicina familiar Family Practice

Servicios de 

capacitación familiar

Family Training 

Services

Centro de salud con 

calificación federal

Federally Qualified 

Health Center

Servicios de 

evaluación/reducción 

de riesgos financieros

Financial Risk 

Assessment/Risk 

Reduction Services

Centro de aptitud 

física
Fitness Center

Gastroenterología Gastroenterology

Gastroenterología y 

hepatología

Gastroenterology & 

Hepatology

Medicina general General Practice

Cirugía general General Surgery

Asesoramiento 

genético
Genetic Counseling

Medicina geriátrica Geriatric Medicine

Psiquiatría geriátrica Geriatric Psychiatry

Oncología 

ginecológica

Gynecological 

Oncology



www.wellcarenc.com VII

Español Inglés

Ginecología Gynecology

Cirugía de la mano Hand Surgery

Oncología de cabeza 

y cuello

Head & Neck 

Oncology

Cirugía de cabeza y 

cuello
Head & Neck Surgery

Control de la 

seguridad de la salud

Health Safety 

Monitoring

Proveedor de 

audífonos
Hearing Aid Supplier

Terapia y especialista 

en audífonos

Hearing Aid Therapy 

& Specialist

Hematología Hematology

Hematología y 

oncología

Hematology & 

Oncology

VIH/SIDA HIV/AIDS

Comidas entregadas 

a domicilio

Home-Delivered 

Meals

Cuidado de la salud 

en el hogar
Home Health Care

Hospicio Hospice

Cuidado de hospicio 

y paliativo

Hospice & Palliative 

Care

Hospital Hospital

Servicios de limpieza 

del hogar y tareas 

domésticas

Housekeeping/ 

Chore Services

Medicina hiperbárica Hyperbaric Medicine

Enfermedades 

infecciosas
Infectious Disease

Terapia de infusión Infusion Therapy

Medicina interna Internal Medicine

Español Inglés

Pruebas de 

laboratorio de 

patología

Laboratory 

Pathology Testing

Agencia licenciada de 

servicios de cuidado 

en el hogar

Licensed Home Care 

Service Agency

Litotripsia Lithotripsy

Imágenes por 

resonancia magnética

Magnetic Resonance 

Imaging

Mamografía Mammography

Masoterapia Massage Therapy

Medicina 

maternofetal

Maternal Fetal 

Medicine

Genética médica Medical Genetics

Oncología médica Medical Oncology

Administración de 

medicamentos

Medication 

Administration

Diagnóstico con 

equipos portátiles
Mobile Diagnostic

MRI, equipos abiertos MRI Open

Medicina perinatal 

neonatal

Neonatal Perinatal 

Medicine

Nefrología Nephrology

Neurooncología Neuro Oncology

Discapacidades del 

desarrollo 

neurológico

Neurodevelopmental 

Disabilities

Neurodiagnóstico Neurodiagnostic

Neurología Neurology

Neurología/otología Neurology/Otology

Medicina 

neuromuscular

Neuromuscular 

Medicine

Neurooncología Neuro-Oncology



www.wellcarenc.com VIII

Español Inglés

Neuropsicología Neuropsychology

Neurorradiología Neuroradiology

Neurocirugía Neurosurgery

Servicios de 

transporte sin 

carácter de 

emergencia

Non-Emergency 

Transportation

Cardiología nuclear Nuclear Cardiology

Medicina nuclear Nuclear Medicine

Radiología nuclear Nuclear Radiology

Enfermeras parteras Nurse Midwife

Nutrición Nutrition

Obstetricia Obstetrics

Obstetricia/ 

Ginecología

Obstetrics/ 

Gynecology

Medicina 

ocupacional

Occupational 

Medicine

Terapia ocupacional
Occupational 

Therapy

Oftalmología Ophthalmology

Óptico Optician

Optometría Optometry

Cirugía oral y 

maxilofacial

Oral & Maxillofacial 

Surgery

Ortodoncia Orthodontics

Cirugía ortopédica Orthopaedic Surgery

Ortopedia Orthotics

Ortopedia y 

prostética

Orthotics & 

Prosthetics

Establecimiento 

quirúrgico para 

pacientes 

ambulatorios

Outpatient Surgical 

Facility

Español Inglés

Tratamiento del 

dolor
Pain Management

Apoyo para el 

tratamiento del 

dolor

Pain Management 

Support

Alergias e 

inmunología 

pediátricas

Pediatric Allergy & 

Immunology

Medicina pediátrica 

del comportamiento

Pediatric Behavioral 

Medicine

Monitoreo cardíaco 

pediátrico

Pediatric Cardiac 

Monitoring

Cardiología 

pediátrica
Pediatric Cardiology

Cirugía 

cardiovascular 

pediátrica

Pediatric 

Cardiovascular 

Surgery

Dermatología 

pediátrica

Pediatric 

Dermatology

Otorrinolaringología 

pediátrica

Pediatric Ear, Nose & 

Throat

Endocrinología 

pediátrica

Pediatric 

Endocrinology

Gastroenterología 

pediátrica

Pediatric 

Gastroenterology

Genética pediátrica Pediatric Genetics

Hematología/ 

oncología pediátricas

Pediatric 

Hematology/ 

Oncology

Enfermedades 

infecciosas 

pediátricas

Pediatric Infectious 

Disease

Nefrología pediátrica Pediatric Nephrology

Neurología pediátrica Pediatric Neurology



www.wellcarenc.com IX

Español Inglés

Neurocirugía 

pediátrica

Pediatric 

Neurosurgery

Oncología pediátrica Pediatric Oncology

Oftalmología 

pediátrica

Pediatric 

Ophthalmology

Ortopedia pediátrica
Pediatric 

Orthopaedics

Cirugía ortopédica 

pediátrica

Pediatric Orthopedic 

Surgery

Psiquiatría pediátrica Pediatric Psychiatry

Neumonología 

pediátrica

Pediatric 

Pulmonology

Medicina de 

rehabilitación 

pediátrica

Pediatric 

Rehabilitation 

Medicine

Reumatología 

pediátrica

Pediatric 

Rheumatology

Medicina deportiva 

pediátrica

Pediatric Sports 

Medicine

Cirugía pediátrica Pediatric Surgery

Hepatología 

pediátrica de 

trasplante

Pediatric Transplant 

Hepatology

Urología pediátrica Pediatric Urology

Pediatría Pediatrics

Comportamiento y 

desarrollo pediátrico

Pediatrics Behavioral 

& Developmental

Odontopediatría Pedodontics

Periodoncia Periodontics

Servicios de cuidado 

personal

Personal Care 

Services

Servicios personales 

de respuesta de 

emergencias

Personal Emergency 

Response System

Español Inglés

Farmacia Pharmacy

Medicina física y 

rehabilitación

Physical Medicine & 

Rehabilitation

Terapia física Physical Therapy

Laboratorio de 

fisiología
Physiological Lab

Cirugía plástica y 

reconstructiva

Plastic & 

Reconstructive 

Surgery

Podiatría Podiatry

Medicina preventiva Preventive Medicine

Centro de cuidado 

primario
Primary Care Center

Aparatos protésicos Prosthetics

Prostodoncia Prosthodontics

Psiquiatría Psychiatry

Psicología Psychology

Medicina 

psicosomática

Psychosomatic 

Medicine

Enfermedad 

pulmonar
Pulmonary Disease

Oncología 

radioterápica
Radiation Oncology

Radioterapia Radiation Therapy

Centro de 

radioterapia

Radiation Therapy 

Center

Radiología 

intervencional y 

vascular

Radiology - 

Interventional & 

Vascular

Centro de 

rehabilitación
Rehabilitation Facility

Medicina de 

rehabilitación

Rehabilitation 

Medicine



www.wellcarenc.com X

Español Inglés

Terapia de 

rehabilitación

Rehabilitation 

Therapy

Endocrinología 

reproductiva

Reproductive 

Endocrinology

Terapia respiratoria Respiratory Therapy

Servicios de cuidado 

de relevo
Respite Care Services

Reumatología Rheumatology

Centro de salud rural Rural Health Center

Cuidado autodirigido Self-Directed Care

Centro de 

enfermería 

especializada

Skilled Nursing 

Facility

Estudios de 

diagnóstico del 

sueño

Sleep Diagnostic 

Studies

Medicina del sueño Sleep Medicine

Cuidado diurno 

social
Social Day Care

Terapia del habla Speech Therapy

Español Inglés

Medicina para 

lesiones de médula 

espinal

Spinal Cord Injury 

Medicine

Medicina deportiva Sports Medicine

Cuidado subagudo Sub-Acute Care

Abuso de sustancias Substance Abuse

Oncología quirúrgica Surgical Oncology

Monitoreo 

telecardíaco

Tele-Cardiac 

Monitoring

Cirugía torácica y 

cardiovascular

Thoracic & 

Cardiovascular 

Surgery

Cirugía torácica Thoracic Surgery

Tórax/sistema 

vascular
Thoracic/Vascular

Hepatología de 

trasplante

Transplant 

Hepatology

Centro de cuidado 

urgente
Urgent Care Center

Urología Urology

Oncología urológica Urology Oncology

* These are only some of the provider types. You can find a specific kind of provider in the 

Specialty Index. It can be found in the back of this book.

* Estos son solo algunos de los tipos de proveedores. Usted puede encontrar un tipo específico de 

proveedor en el Índice de especialidades que encontrará en la parte posterior de este libro.



List of Plan Providers
Lista de proveedores del plan



This directory is updated as of 04/01/2024.

Primary Care Providers

Durham

Family Practice

Bayless, Teah MD  

Provider ID: 3228566
Gender: Female
Private Diagnostic Clinic PLLC
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 560-7600
After Hours: (919) 560-7600
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Bayless, Teah MD  

Provider ID: 3422323
Gender: Female
County Of Durham Finance Dept
414 E Main S
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 560-7600
After Hours: (919) 560-7600
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Bayless, Teah MD  

Provider ID: 3533549
Gender: Female
Duke Perinatal Consultants Durham
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 560-7600
After Hours: (919) 560-7600
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Biola, Holly MD 

Provider ID: 2689064
Gender: Female
Ei
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 560-7726
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Eisenson, Howard MD 

Provider ID: 2689049
Gender: Male
Homeless
412 Liberty St
Durham, NC  27701-3408
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Lancaster, Joshua MD  

Provider ID: 1996476
Gender: Male
Lincoln Chc-Durham County 
Human Ser
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 560-7726
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
Fax: (919) 667-2322
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Advanced Medical Home Tier 3
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Lancaster, Joshua MD 

Provider ID: 2689142
Gender: Male
Shelter
412 Liberty St
Durham, NC  27701-3408
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Onabanjo, Babafemi MD  

Provider ID: 3233621
Gender: Male
Lincoln Community Hlth Ctr
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 560-7726
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Sheline, Jonathan MD 

Provider ID: 2686130
Gender: Male
Ei
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 956-4508
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

www.wellcarenc.com 1



This directory is updated as of 04/01/2024.

Primary Care Providers

Durham

Internal Medicine

Gibson, John MD  

Provider ID: 1996415
Gender: Male
Lincoln Chc-Durham County 
Human Ser
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 560-7726
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
Fax: (919) 667-2322
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Advanced Medical Home Tier 3
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Plaksin, Joseph MD  

Provider ID: 1996603
Gender: Male
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 560-7305
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Advanced Medical Home Tier 3
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Nurse Practitioner

Chatten, Carmen NP  

Provider ID: 3468059
Gender: Female
Medaccess Urgent Care
110 N Corcoran St
Durham, NC  27701
(984) 377-7300
After Hours: (984) 377-7300
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Obstetrics/Gynecology

Deans, Elizabeth MD   

Provider ID: 3229445
Gender: Female
Private Diagnostic Clinic PLLC
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 560-7600
After Hours: (919) 684-8111
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Deans, Elizabeth MD  

Provider ID: 3531753
Gender: Female
Duke Perinatal Consultants Durham
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 560-7600
After Hours: (919) 684-8111
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Gray, Beverly MD  

Provider ID: 2979051
Gender: Female
Durham County Department Of 
Publi
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 560-7662
After Hours: (919) 684-8111
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Gray, Beverly MD  

Provider ID: 3426378
Gender: Female
Duke Perinatal Consultants Durham
414 E Main S
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 560-7662
After Hours: (919) 684-8111
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Mercaldi, Paige PAC  

Provider ID: 3881061
Gender: Female
County Of Durham Finance Dept
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 684-8111
After Hours: (919) 681-2020
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Small, Maria MD  

Provider ID: 2979039
Gender: Female
Durham County Department Of 
Public
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 560-7600
After Hours: (919) 560-7600
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

www.wellcarenc.com 2



This directory is updated as of 04/01/2024.

Primary Care Providers

Durham

Pediatrics

Esmaili, Bahar MD 

Provider ID: 2689630
Gender: Female
Dchs
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Physician Assistant

Acevedo, Veronica PAC  

Provider ID: 3228260
Gender: Female
Lincoln Community Hlth Ctr
412 Liberty St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Acevedo, Veronica PAC  

Provider ID: 3228261
Gender: Female
Lincoln Community Hlth Ctr
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Boon, Heidi PAC 

Provider ID: 2688915
Gender: Female
Lincoln Chc Durham County
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Caro, Katherine PAC 

Provider ID: 2689018
Gender: Female
Dchs
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Caro, Katherine PAC  

Provider ID: 3421840
Gender: Female
Duke Perinatal Consultants Durham
414 E Main S
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Ford, Amy PAC 

Provider ID: 2689080
Gender: Female
Homeless Shelter
412 Liberty St
Durham, NC  27701-3408
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Hayes, Kathleen PAC  

Provider ID: 3208869
Gender: Female
Access Family Services
522 S Duke St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 908-6374
After Hours: (919) 980-1373
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Jones, Mark PAC  

Provider ID: 3215427
Gender: Male
Access Family Services
522 S Duke St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 908-6374
After Hours: (919) 908-6374
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

www.wellcarenc.com 3



This directory is updated as of 04/01/2024.

Primary Care Providers

Durham

Physician Assistant - cont.

Langhans, Eric PAC 

Provider ID: 2688451
Gender: Male
Dchs
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Martinez, Stephanie PAC  

Provider ID: 3206351
Gender: Female
County Of Durham Finance Dept
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 560-7600
After Hours: (919) 560-7600
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Martinez, Stephanie PAC  

Provider ID: 3726792
Gender: Female
Early Intervention
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 560-7600
After Hours: (919) 560-7600
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Mazzarelli, Sara PAC 

Provider ID: 2688717
Gender: Female
Homeless
412 Liberty St
Durham, NC  27701-3408
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Mazzarelli, Sara PAC 

Provider ID: 2688731
Gender: Female
Ei
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Mazzarelli, Sara PAC  

Provider ID: 3423178
Gender: Female
Duke Perinatal Consultants Durham
414 E Main S
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

www.wellcarenc.com 4



Specialty Physicians

Durham

Cardiology

Carter, Jamie MD  

Provider ID: 2688452
Gender: Female
Dchs
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Carter, Jamie MD  

Provider ID: 2688452
Gender: Female
Homeless
412 Liberty St
Durham, NC  27701-3408
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Gibson, John MD 

Provider ID: 2689457
Gender: Male
Shelter
412 Liberty St
Durham, NC  27701-3408
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Kim Freeman, Christine MD 

Provider ID: 2689667
Gender: Female
Dchs
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 560-7726
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Melton, Cathleen MD  

Provider ID: 2688479
Gender: Female
Homeless Shelter
412 Liberty St
Durham, NC  27701-3408
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Plaksin, Joseph MD  

Provider ID: 2688091
Gender: Male
Dchs
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Plaksin, Joseph MD  

Provider ID: 2688091
Gender: Male
Hch
412 Liberty St
Durham, NC  27701-3408
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Ray, Veronica MD 

Provider ID: 2688712
Gender: Female
Ei
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Ray, Veronica MD 

Provider ID: 2688712
Gender: Female
Homeless
412 Liberty St
Durham, NC  27701-3408
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

www.wellcarenc.com 5

This directory is updated as of 04/01/2024.



Specialty Physicians

Durham

Cardiology - cont.

Williams, John MD 

Provider ID: 2689365
Gender: Male
Dchs
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Williams, John MD 

Provider ID: 2689365
Gender: Male
Hch
412 Liberty St
Durham, NC  27701-3408
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Family Practice

Desai, Minal Prashant MD  

Provider ID: 3725982
Gender: Female
Duke Urgent Care Telehealth
411 W Chapel Hill St, Ste 1100
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 684-8111
After Hours: (919) 684-8111
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Fatima, Anam MD  

Provider ID: 3309824
Gender: Female
Duke Urgent Care Telehealth
411 W Chapel Hill St, Ste 1100
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 684-8111
After Hours: (919) 681-2020
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Advanced Medical Home Tier 3
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Infectious Disease

Jenks, Jeffrey DO  

Provider ID: 3726327
Gender: Male
County Of Durham Finance Dept
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 560-7600
After Hours: (919) 560-7600
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Internal Medicine

Kumar, Arjun PAC  

Provider ID: 3312364
Gender: Male
Duke Urgent Care Telehealth
411 W Chapel Hill St, Ste 1100
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 684-8111
After Hours: (919) 684-8111
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Advanced Medical Home Tier 3
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Shillinford, Kelissa MD  

Provider ID: 3120508
Gender: Female
Duke University Health System Inc
411 W Chapel Hill St, Ste 1101
Durham, NC  27701-3267
(919) 684-8111
After Hours: (919) 684-8111
Fax: (919) 484-8218
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Nephrology

Butterly, David MD  

Provider ID: 2689107
Gender: Male
Private Diagnostic Clinic PLLC
601 Fayetteville St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 684-8111
After Hours: (919) 684-8111
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Butterly, David DO  

Provider ID: 3544783
Gender: Male
Private Diagnostic Clinic PLLC
601 Fayetteville St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 684-8111
After Hours: (919) 684-8111
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

www.wellcarenc.com 6

This directory is updated as of 04/01/2024.



Specialty Physicians

Durham

Pediatrics

Starks, Lawanna MD  

Provider ID: 3316783
Gender: Female
Duke Urgent Care Telehealth
411 W Chapel Hill St, Ste 1100
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 684-8111
After Hours: (919) 684-8111
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Advanced Medical Home Tier 3
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

www.wellcarenc.com 7

This directory is updated as of 04/01/2024.



Behavioral Health

Durham

Behavioral Health Counseling

Lewis, Aisha SW  

Provider ID: 2715582
Access Family Services
522 S Duke St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 908-6374
After Hours: (919) 908-6531
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Boretti, Jennifer LCSW  

Provider ID: 3216499
Gender: Female
Access Family Services
522 S Duke St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 908-6374
After Hours: (919) 908-6374
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Lewis, Aisha LCSW  

Provider ID: 3427305
Gender: Female
Access Family Services
522 S Duke St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 908-6374
After Hours: (919) 908-6531
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Peedin, Megan LCSW  

Provider ID: 3469436
Gender: Female
Duke Primary Care Croasdaile
411 W Chapel
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 684-8111
After Hours: (919) 684-8111
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Licensed Marriage And Family 

Therapist

Straub, Magdalena LMFT  

Provider ID: 1967775
Gender: Female
El Futuro Inc
136 E Chapel Hill St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 688-7101
After Hours: (919) 913-0795
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Licensed Professional Counselor

Malm Morgan, Maria LPC   

Provider ID: 1963102
Gender: Female
El Futuro Inc
136 E Chapel Hill St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 688-7101
After Hours: (919) 688-7101
18 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Mcmillian, Myishanka LPC  

Provider ID: 3391151
Gender: Female
The Empress Haven
506 Ramseur St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 724-2427
After Hours: (919) 724-2427
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Psychiatry

Gooding, Zane MD 

Provider ID: 2688704
Gender: Male
Dchs
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Green, Heidi MD  

Provider ID: 1996437
Gender: Female
Lincoln Chc-Durham County 
Human Ser
414 E Main St
Durham, NC  27701-3720
(919) 560-7726
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
Fax: (919) 667-2322
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

www.wellcarenc.com 8

This directory is updated as of 04/01/2024.



Behavioral Health

Durham

Psychiatry - cont.

Groce, James MD  

Provider ID: 2623549
Gender: Male
Freedom House Recovery Center 
Inc
529 Holloway St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 425-5472
After Hours: (919) 967-8844
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Helmke, Nicole MD 

Provider ID: 3168432
Gender: Female
Homeless
412 Liberty St
Durham, NC  27701-3408
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Lee, James MD  

Provider ID: 3216823
Gender: Male
Access Family Services
522 S Duke St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 908-6374
After Hours: (919) 908-5852
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Ordonez, Cecilia MD  

Provider ID: 1961960
Gender: Female
El Futuro Inc
136 E Chapel Hill St
Durham, NC  27701
(919) 688-7101
After Hours: (919) 913-0795
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Psychology

Jacome, Natalie BCBA  

Provider ID: 3756319
Gender: Female
Kids N Heart LLC
555 S Mangum St, Ste 100
Durham, NC  27701-4689
(646) 470-2032
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 7:00

www.wellcarenc.com 9

This directory is updated as of 04/01/2024.



Ancillary Providers

All

Laboratory Pathology Testing

Labcorp 

For Providers And Locations Please 
Call:
(888) 522-2677

Quest Diagnostics 

For Providers And Locations Please 
Call:
(888) 277-8772

Non-Emergency Transportation

Medical Transportation Manage-
ment 

To Schedule A Ride To An Appoint-
ment Please Call:
(800) 695-5791
TTY 800-855-2880 for English and 
800-855-2884 for Spanish

www.wellcarenc.com 10

This directory is updated as of 04/01/2024.



Ancillary Providers

Durham

Community Health Center

Pathways Human Services Of 
North Ca  

Provider ID: 2628039
Access Family Services
522 S Duke St
Durham, NC 27701-3116
(919) 908-6374
After Hours: (919) 980-1373
Fax: (919) 908-6531
00 YRS/130 YRS

Dialysis

Dva Renal Healthcare Inc DBA 
Durham Dial   

Provider ID: 1362449
Durham Dialysis
201 Hood St
Durham, NC 27701-3715
(919) 680-0002
After Hours: (919) 680-0002
Fax: (919) 680-0012
Mon - Sat 5:45 to 4:30

Durable Medical Equipment

Gurley's Medical Supply  

Provider ID: 1844013
1720 Guess Rd, Ste 80
Durham, NC 27701-1165
(919) 237-3608
After Hours: (919) 237-3608
Fax: (919) 237-3683
00 YRS/130 YRS
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Federally Qualified Health Center

Health Care For The Homeless  

Provider ID: 2005341
412 Liberty St
Durham, NC 27701-3408
(919) 808-5640
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS

Federally Qualified Health Center - 

cont.

Lincoln Community Health Center 
Inc 

Provider ID: 2005272
Early Intervention
414 E Main St
Durham, NC 27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS

Lincoln Community Health Center 
Inc 

Provider ID: 2005272
Homeless
412 Liberty St
Durham, NC 27701-3408
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS

Lincolnchc Durham County 
Human Service  

Provider ID: 2005301
Lincoln-Chc - Durham County 
Human S
414 E Main St
Durham, NC 27701-3720
(919) 560-7726
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS

Home Health Care

United Family Care Network LLC 
 

Provider ID: 1997562
1230 Avondale Dr
Durham, NC 27701-2357
(919) 797-5714
After Hours: (919) 748-3033
00 YRS/130 YRS

www.wellcarenc.com 11

This directory is updated as of 04/01/2024.



Allied Providers

Durham

Dietician

Carr, Mclonda RD  

Provider ID: 3204157
Gender: Female
County Of Durham Finance Dept
414 E Main St
Durham, NC 27701
(336) 560-7600
After Hours: (336) 560-7600
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Morwick, Jennifer RD  

Provider ID: 3203788
Gender: Female
County Of Durham Finance Dept
414 E Main St
Durham, NC 27701
(919) 560-7600
After Hours: (919) 560-7600
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Posada, Rebecca RD  

Provider ID: 3203179
Gender: Female
County Of Durham Finance Dept
414 E Main St
Durham, NC 27701
(919) 560-7600
After Hours: (919) 560-7600
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Singh, Anita RD  

Provider ID: 3582497
Gender: Female
County Of Durham Finance Dept
414 E Main St
Durham, NC 27701
(919) 560-7600
After Hours: (919) 560-7600
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Licensed Mental Health Counselor

Murray, Donna LMHC  

Provider ID: 3476554
Gender: Female
Cognitive Organics Durham
555 S Mangum St
Durham, NC 27701-4688
(614) 610-1396
After Hours: (614) 610-1396
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 7:00 to 9:00
Sat - Sun 8:00 to 5:00

Nurse Practitioner

Aloba, Olatubosun APRN 

Provider ID: 2689700
Gender: Female
Dchs
414 E Main St
Durham, NC 27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Bryant, Roxanne APRN 

Provider ID: 2687982
Gender: Female
Homeless
412 Liberty St
Durham, NC 27701-3408
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Bryant, Roxanne APRN 

Provider ID: 2687986
Gender: Female
Ei
414 E Main St
Durham, NC 27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Cottingham, Sarah APRN 

Provider ID: 2689695
Gender: Female
Ei
414 E Main St
Durham, NC 27701-3720
(919) 560-7726
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

www.wellcarenc.com 12

This directory is updated as of 04/01/2024.



Allied Providers

Durham

Nurse Practitioner - cont.

Curtis, Caitlin APRN 

Provider ID: 2688162
Gender: Female
Ei
414 E Main St
Durham, NC 27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Ferry, Evan APRN 

Provider ID: 2689241
Gender: Male
Lincoln Chc Durham County 
Human Ser
414 E Main St
Durham, NC 27701-3720
(919) 560-7726
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Hamlet, Breanna NP  

Provider ID: 3310911
Gender: Female
Duke Urgent Care Telehealth
411 W Chapel Hill St, Ste 1100
Durham, NC 27701
(919) 684-8111
After Hours: (919) 684-8111
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Advanced Medical Home Tier 3
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Mcknight, Nicole APRN 

Provider ID: 2689506
Gender: Female
Dchs
414 E Main St
Durham, NC 27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Mcknight, Nicole APRN 

Provider ID: 2689509
Gender: Female
Homeless
412 Liberty St
Durham, NC 27701-3408
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Nuamah, Isaac APRN 

Provider ID: 2688788
Gender: Male
Lincoln Chc Durham County 
Human
414 E Main St
Durham, NC 27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Taylor, Destry APRN 

Provider ID: 2688886
Gender: Female
Ei
414 E Main St
Durham, NC 27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Wilson, Gina APRN 

Provider ID: 2688405
Gender: Female
Dchs
414 E Main St
Durham, NC 27701-3720
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Wilson, Gina APRN 

Provider ID: 2688408
Gender: Female
Homeless
412 Liberty St
Durham, NC 27701-3408
(919) 956-4000
After Hours: (919) 956-4000
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

www.wellcarenc.com 13

This directory is updated as of 04/01/2024.



Allied Providers

Durham

Nurse Practitioner Family Medicine

Chatten, Carmen APRN  

Provider ID: 3457421
Gender: Female
Carmen L. Chatten
110 N Corcoran St
Durham, NC 27701-5015
(984) 377-7300
After Hours: (984) 377-7300
12 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 10:00 to 6:00
Sat 10:30 to 2:00

Nurse Practitioner Psychiatric 

Mental Health

Lungelow, Danielle ARNP  

Provider ID: 2918137
Gender: Female
Pathways Durham
522 S Duke St
Durham, NC 27701-3116
(919) 457-1517
After Hours: (919) 980-1373
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Occupational Therapy

Grenon, Hanna OT  

Provider ID: 3101254
Gender: Female
Kidsprout Therapy
10405 Stallion Way
Bahama, NC 27503-9631
(919) 641-1803
After Hours: (919) 641-1803
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Physical Therapy

Busse, Whitney PT  

Provider ID: 1877511
Gender: Female
Kidsprout Therapy
115 Market St, Ste 360j
Durham, NC 27701-3227
(919) 641-1803
00 YRS/18 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Mclaughlin, Caroline PT 

Provider ID: 2929962
Gender: Female
Kidsprout Therapy
10405 Stallion Way
Bahama, NC 27503-9631
(919) 641-1803
After Hours: (919) 641-1803
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Speech & Language Pathology

Arant, Mae SLP  

Provider ID: 1877483
Gender: Female
Kidsprout Therapy
115 Market St, Ste 360j
Durham, NC 27701-3227
(919) 641-1803
Fax: (919) 287-2869
00 YRS/18 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

Desena, Kristen SLP  

Provider ID: 2532730
Gender: Female
Speech Therapy And Allied 
Resources
1105 Englewood Ave
Durham, NC 27701-1125
(248) 703-9675
Fax: (919) 750-0179
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Emmet, Marci SLP  

Provider ID: 1877509
Gender: Female
Kidsprout Therapy
115 Market St, Ste 360j
Durham, NC 27701-3227
(919) 641-1803
Fax: (919) 287-2869
00 YRS/18 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 5:00

Scott, Esther SLP  

Provider ID: 3101270
Gender: Female
Kidsprout Therapy
10405 Stallion Way
Bahama, NC 27503-9631
(919) 641-1803
After Hours: (919) 641-1803
00 YRS/130 YRS
Cultural Competence Training: 
Complete
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 5:00

www.wellcarenc.com 14

This directory is updated as of 04/01/2024.



Pharmacy

Durham

Retail

Gurleys Pharmacy  

114 W Main St
Durham, NC 27701
(919) 688-8978
Fax: (919) 688-8072
00 YRS/99 YRS
www.gurleyspharmacy.com
Mon - Fri 8:30 to 5:30
Sat 9:00 to 1:00

Kerr Drug 16152  

710 Fayetteville St
Durham, NC 27701
(919) 530-8774
00 YRS/99 YRS
www.walgreens.com
Mon - Fri 9:00 to 9:00
Sat 9:00 to 6:00
Sun 10:00 to 6:00

www.wellcarenc.com 15

This directory is updated as of 04/01/2024.



Specialty Providers At-A-Glance

You can find a specific kind of provider in this index. First look for the type of care you 

need. Then check the county and page number. You can go to that page to get the 

provider’s information.

Un vistazo a los proveedores especializados: En este índice, usted puede encontrar un tipo 

específico de proveedor. Primero busque el tipo de cuidado que necesita, y luego verifique el 

condado y el número de página. Consulte esa página para obtener la información del proveedor.

B

C

D

F

H

I

L

N

O

P

R

Behavioral Health Counseling

Durham  ................................................8

Cardiology

Durham  ........................................... 5-6

Community Health Center

Durham  ................................................11

Dialysis

Durham  ................................................11

Dietician

Durham  ...............................................12

Durable Medical Equipment

Durham  ................................................11

Family Practice

Durham  ............................................ 1, 6

Federally Qualified Health 
Center

Durham  ................................................11

Home Health Care

Durham  ................................................11

Infectious Disease

Durham  ................................................6

Internal Medicine

Durham  ...........................................2, 6

Laboratory Pathology Testing

All  ......................................................... 10

Licensed Clinical Social Worker

Durham  ................................................8

Licensed Marriage And Family 
Therapist

Durham  ................................................8

Licensed Mental Health Coun-
selor

Durham  ...............................................12

Licensed Professional Counselor

Durham  ................................................8

Nephrology

Durham  ................................................6

Non-Emergency Transportation

All  ......................................................... 10

Nurse Practitioner Family 
Medicine

Durham  .............................................. 14

Nurse Practitioner Psychiatric 
Mental Health

Durham  .............................................. 14

Nurse Practitioner

Durham  .................................... 2, 12-13

Obstetrics/Gynecology

Durham  ................................................2

Occupational Therapy

Durham  .............................................. 14

Pediatrics

Durham  ........................................... 3, 7

Physical Therapy

Durham  .............................................. 14

Physician Assistant

Durham  ............................................3-4

Psychiatry

Durham  ........................................... 8-9

Psychology

Durham  ................................................9

Retail

Durham  .............................................. 15

www.wellcarenc.com 16



Specialty Providers At-A-Glance

S
Speech & Language Pathology

Durham  .............................................. 14

www.wellcarenc.com 17



Indexes

Extended Hours Index

You can find a provider who has longer office hours in this index. First look for the provider’s 

name. Then check the county and page number. You can go to that page to get the provider’s 

office hours.

Indice de horarios extendidos: En este índice, usted puede encontrar un proveedor con horario 

más prolongado de atención en el consultorio. Primero busque el nombre del proveedor, y 

luego verifique el condado y el número de página. Consulte esa página para obtener el horario 

de atención del proveedor.

Durham

Dialysis

Dva Renal Healthcare Inc DBA 
Durham Dial  .........................................11

Licensed Mental Health Coun-
selor

Murray, Donna LMHC  ....................12

Nurse Practitioner Family 
Medicine

Chatten, Carmen APRN  ................ 14

Psychology

Jacome, Natalie BCBA  .....................9

Retail

Gurleys Pharmacy  ........................... 15

Kerr Drug 16152  .................................. 15

www.wellcarenc.com 18



Provider Index

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

W

Acevedo, Veronica PAC  ................. 3

Aloba, Olatubosun APRN  ............. 12

Arant, Mae SLP  ...................................14

Bayless, Teah MD  ................................ 1

Biola, Holly MD  .................................... 1

Boon, Heidi PAC  ................................. 3

Boretti, Jennifer LCSW  ....................8

Bryant, Roxanne APRN  ................... 12

Busse, Whitney PT  ...........................14

Butterly, David DO  ........................... 6

Butterly, David MD  ........................... 6

Caro, Katherine PAC  ........................ 3

Carr, Mclonda RD  ............................. 12

Carter, Jamie MD  ............................... 5

Chatten, Carmen APRN  .................14

Chatten, Carmen NP  ........................ 2

Cottingham, Sarah APRN  .............. 12

Curtis, Caitlin APRN  ......................... 13

Deans, Elizabeth MD  ........................ 2

Desai, Minal Prashant MD  .............. 6

Desena, Kristen SLP  .........................14

Dva Renal Healthcare Inc DBA 
Durham Dial  ......................................... 11

Eisenson, Howard MD  ...................... 1

Emmet, Marci SLP  .............................14

Esmaili, Bahar MD  .............................. 3

Fatima, Anam MD  .............................. 6

Ferry, Evan APRN  .............................. 13

Ford, Amy PAC  ................................... 3

Gibson, John MD  ............................2, 5

Gooding, Zane MD  ...........................8

Gray, Beverly MD  .............................. 2

Green, Heidi MD  ................................8

Grenon, Hanna OT  ...........................14

Groce, James MD  ............................... 9

Gurley's Medical Supply  ................. 11

Gurleys Pharmacy  ............................ 15

Hamlet, Breanna NP  ........................ 13

Hayes, Kathleen PAC  ....................... 3

Health Care For The Homeless  ... 11

Helmke, Nicole MD  .......................... 9

Jacome, Natalie BCBA  ..................... 9

Jenks, Jeffrey DO  ................................ 6

Jones, Mark PAC  ................................. 3

Kerr Drug 16152  ................................... 15

Kim Freeman, Christine MD  .......... 5

Kumar, Arjun PAC  .............................. 6

Labcorp  .................................................10

Lancaster, Joshua MD  ....................... 1

Langhans, Eric PAC  ............................ 4

Lee, James MD  ..................................... 9

Lewis, Aisha LCSW  ............................8

Lewis, Aisha SW  .................................8

Lincoln Community Health 
Center Inc  ............................................. 11

Lincolnchc Durham County 
Human Service  .................................... 11

Lungelow, Danielle ARNP  .............14

Malm Morgan, Maria LPC  ..............8

Martinez, Stephanie PAC  ............... 4

Mazzarelli, Sara PAC  ......................... 4

Mcknight, Nicole APRN  ................. 13

Mclaughlin, Caroline PT  .................14

Mcmillian, Myishanka LPC  .............8

Medical Transportation 
Management  .......................................10

Melton, Cathleen MD  ...................... 5

Mercaldi, Paige PAC  ......................... 2

Morwick, Jennifer RD  ...................... 12

Murray, Donna LMHC  .................... 12

Nuamah, Isaac APRN  ....................... 13

Onabanjo, Babafemi MD  ................ 1

Ordonez, Cecilia MD  ....................... 9

Pathways Human Services Of 
North Ca  ................................................ 11

Peedin, Megan LCSW  ......................8

Plaksin, Joseph MD  ........................2, 5

Posada, Rebecca RD  ........................ 12

Quest Diagnostics  ............................10

Ray, Veronica MD  .............................. 5

Scott, Esther SLP  ...............................14

Sheline, Jonathan MD  ....................... 1

Shillinford, Kelissa MD  ..................... 6

Singh, Anita RD  .................................. 12

Small, Maria MD  ................................. 2

Starks, Lawanna MD  ......................... 7

Straub, Magdalena LMFT  ...............8

Taylor, Destry APRN  ....................... 13

United Family Care Network LLC 
 ..................................................................... 11

Williams, John MD  ............................. 6

Wilson, Gina APRN  .......................... 13

www.wellcarenc.com 19



Notice of Nondiscrimination

WellCare of North Carolina complies with applicable federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate 

based on race, color, national origin, age, disability, creed, religious affiliation, ancestry, sex, gender 

identity or expression, or sexual orientation. WellCare of North Carolina does not exclude people or treat 

them differently because of race, color, national origin, age, disability, creed, religious affiliation, ancestry, 

sex, gender, gender identity or expression, or sexual orientation.

WellCare of North Carolina provides free auxiliary aids and services to people with disabilities to 

communicate effectively with us, such as:

• Qualified American Sign Language interpreters

•  Written information in other formats (large print, audio, accessible electronic formats,  

other formats)

WellCare of North Carolina provides free language services to people whose primary language is not 

English, such as:

• Qualified interpreters

• Information written in other languages

If you need these services, call 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711).

If you believe that WellCare of North Carolina has failed to provide these services or discriminated in 

another way based on race, color, national origin, age, disability or sex, you can file a grievance with:

WellCare of North Carolina

Attn: Grievance Department

PO Box 31384

Tampa, FL 33631-3384

You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Office for 

Civil Rights:

• Online: ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf

• By mail:

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services

200 Independence Avenue SW., Room 509F, HHH Building 

Washington, DC 20201

• By phone: 1-800-368-1019 (TDD: 1-800-537-7697)

Complaint forms are available at hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html.

Nondiscrimination Notice for Health Plans  20231201v2

CAD_145624M NC4CADINS45624M_0224

http://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf
http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html


Aviso de no discriminación

WellCare of North Carolina cumple con las leyes federales de derechos civiles aplicables y no discrimina 

por motivos de raza, color, nacionalidad, edad, discapacidad, credo, afiliación religiosa, ascendencia, sexo, 

identidad o expresión de género u orientación sexual. WellCare of North Carolina no excluye a las personas 

ni las trata de forma diferente por motivos de raza, color, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad, credo, 

afiliación religiosa, ascendencia, sexo, género, identidad o expresión de género u orientación sexual.

WellCare of North Carolina proporciona ayuda y servicios auxiliares gratuitos a las personas con 

discapacidades para que se comuniquen eficazmente con nosotros, por ejemplo:

• Intérpretes calificados de lenguaje de señas americano

•  Información escrita en otros formatos (letra grande, audio, formatos electrónicos accesibles,  

otros formatos)

WellCare of North Carolina ofrece servicios lingüísticos gratuitos a las personas para las cual el idioma 

principal no es el inglés, por ejemplo:

• Intérpretes calificados

• Información escrita en otros idiomas

Si necesita estos servicios, llame al 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711).

Si cree que WellCare of North Carolina no le ha prestado estos servicios o lo ha discriminado de alguna otra 

manera por motivos de raza, color, nacionalidad, edad, discapacidad o sexo, puede presentar una queja ante:

WellCare of North Carolina

Attn: Grievance Department

PO Box 31384

Tampa, FL 33631-3384

También puede presentar una queja de derechos civiles ante la Oficina de Derechos Civiles del 

Departamento de Salud y Servicios Humanos de los Estados Unidos:

• En línea: ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf

• Por correo: 

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services

200 Independence Avenue SW., Room 509F, HHH Building 

Washington, DC 20201

• Por teléfono: 1-800-368-1019 (TDD: 1-800-537-7697)

Los formularios de quejas están disponibles en: hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html.

Nondiscrimination Notice for Health Plans  20231201v2

CAD_145624M NC4CADINS45624M_0224

http://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf
http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html


Auxiliary Aids and Language Services Health Plans  20211209 Final

CAD_145624M NC4CADINS45624M_0224

Auxiliary Aids and Interpreter Services 

You can request free auxiliary aids and services, including this material and other information in large print. 

Call 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711). If English is not your first language, we can help. Call 1-866-799-5318 

(TTY/TDD 711). We can give you, free of charge, the information in this material in your language orally or in 

writing, access to interpreter services, and can help answer your questions in your language. 

Español (Spanish): Puede solicitar ayudas y servicios auxiliares gratuitos, incluido este material y otra 

información en letra grande. Llame al 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711). Si el inglés no es su lengua nativa, 

podemos ayudarle. Llame al 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711). Podemos ofrecerle, de forma gratuita, la 

información de este material en su idioma de forma oral o escrita, acceso a servicios de interpretación  

y podemos ayudarle a responder a sus preguntas en su idioma.

中国人中国人 (Chinese): 您可以申请免费的辅助工具和服务 包括本资料和其他计划信息的大字版。请致电 

1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711)。如果英语不是您的首选语言，我们能提供帮助。请致电 1-866-799-5318 

(TTY/TDD 711)。我们可以通过口头或书面形式，用您使用的语言免费为您提供本资料中的信息，为您提

供翻译服务，并且用您使用的语言帮助回答您的问题。

Tiếng Việt (Vietnamese): Bạn có thể yêu cầu các dịch vụ và hỗ trợ phụ trợ miễn phí, bao gồm tài liệu này và các 

thông  n khác dưới dạng bản in lớn. Gọi 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711). Nếu Tiếng Anh không phải là ngôn ngữ 

mẹ đẻ của quý vị, chúng tôi có thể giúp quý vị. Gọi đến 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711). Chúng tôi có thể cung cấp 

miễn phí cho quý vị thông  n trong tài liệu này bằng ngôn ngữ của quý vị dưới dạng lời nói hoặc văn bản, quyền  ếp 

cận các dịch vụ phiên dịch, và có thể giúp trả lời các câu hỏi của quý vị bằng chính ngôn ngữ của quý vị.

한국인 (Korean): 귀하는 무료 보조 자료 및 서비스를 요청할 수 있으며, 여기에는 큰 활자체의 자료 및 

기타정보가있습니다. 1-866-799-5318(TTY/TDD 711) 번으로 전화주시기 바랍니다. 영어가 모국어가 

아닌 경우 저희가 도와드리겠습니다. 1-866-799-5318(TTY/TDD 711)번으로 전화주시기 바랍니다. 

저희는 귀하께 구두로 또는 서면으로 귀하의 언어로 된 자료의 정보를, 그리고 통역 서비스의 사용을 

무료 제공해 드리며 귀하의 언어로 질문에 대한 답변을 제공해 드리겠습니다. 

Français (French): Vous pouvez demander des aides et des services auxiliaires gratuits, y compris ce 

document et d’autres informations en gros caractères. Composez le 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711). Si votre 

langue maternelle n’est pas l’anglais, nous pouvons vous aider. Composez le 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711). Nous 

pouvons vous fournir gratuitement les informations contenues dans ce document dans votre langue, oralement 

ou par écrit, vous donner accès aux services d’un interprète et répondre à vos questions dans votre langue. 

Hmoob (Hmong): Koj tuaj yeem thov tau cov khoom pab cuam thiab cov kev pab cuam, suav nrog rau tej ntaub 

ntawv no thiab lwm lub phiaj xwm tej ntaub ntawv kom muab luam ua tus ntawv loj. Hu rau 1-866-799-5318 

(TTY/TDD 711). Yog tias Lus Askiv tsis yog koj thawj hom lus hais, peb tuaj yeem pab tau. Hu rau 1-866-799-5318 

(TTY/TDD 711). Peb tuaj yeem muab tau rau koj yam tsis sau nqi txog ntawm tej ntaub ntawv muab txhais ua koj 

hom lus hais ntawm ncauj los sis sau ua ntawv, mus siv tau cov kev pab cuam txhais lus, thiab tuaj yeem pab teb 

koj cov lus nug hais ua koj hom lus. 

ي ذلك، هذا المستند ومعلومات أخرى حول الخطة بأحرف 
عربي (Arabic): يمكنك طلب الخدمات والمساعدات ا ضافية المجانية بما  ف

ية ليست لغتك ا و ، فيمكننا المساعدة. اتصل ع  الرق  ف ة. اتصل ع  الرق (TTY/TDD 711) 5318-799-866-1. إذا كانت اللغة ا نجل ي كب ي
ي هذا المستند بلغتك شفهيًا أو كتابيًا إ  خدمات

(TTY/TDD 711) 5318-799-866-1. يمكننا أن نقدم لك المعلومات الواردة  ف



Auxiliary Aids and Language Services Health Plans  20211209 Final

CAD_145624M NC4CADINS45624M_0224

Pусский (Russian): Вы можете запросить бесплатные вспомогательные средства и услуги, включая этот 
справочный материал и другую информацию напечатанную крупным шрифтом. Позвоните по номеру 

1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711). Если английский не является Вашим родным языком, мы можем Вам 

помочь. Позвоните по номеру 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711). Мы бесплатно предоставим Вам более 

подробную информацию этого справочного материала в устной или письменной форме, а также доступ  

к языковой поддержке и ответим на все вопросы на Вашем родном языке.

Tagalog (Tagalog): Maaari kang humiling ng libreng mga auxiliary aid at serbisyo, kabilang ang materyal na ito  

at iba pang impormasyon sa malaking print. Tumawag sa 1-866-799-5318  (TTY/TDD 711). Kung hindi English  

ang iyong unang wika, makakatulong kami. Tumawag sa  1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711). Maaari ka naming 

bigyan, nang libre, ng impormasyon sa materyal na ito sa iyong wika nang pasalita o nang pasulat, access sa  

mga serbisyo ng interpreter, at matutulungang sagutin ang mga tanong sa iyong wika.

ગુજરાતીગુજરાતી (Gujarati): તમે મોટી    ટમાં આ સામ ી અને અ   મા િતી સ િત મફત સિા ક સિા  અન ેસવેાઓની  વનતંી કરી 
શકો છો. 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711). પર કૉલ કરો જો અં ે  તમારી  થમ ભાષા ન િો , તો અમ ેમદદ કરી શકીએ છીએ. 

1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711). પર કૉલ કરો તમારી ભાષામાં મૌ િક રીતે અથવા લે િતમાં તમને આ સામ ીની મા િતી અમે 

 વના મૂ  ે આપી શકીએ છીએ, દભુા ષ ા સવેાઓની સલુભતા આપી શકીએ છીએ અને તમારી ભાષામાં તમારા   નોના જવાબ 

આપવામાં અમે સિા તા કરી શકીએ છીએ. 

  ែ រ (Khmer):  នក ច  ន   ំ   ា  ៈ ិង      ួយ  យឥត ិត  ៃ  មួ  ង ័ត៌     ី  ា  ៈ  ះ 
 ិង ័ត៌     ី   េង  ៀត    កេ  ំមព  ។    ូ   ទ    ខ 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711) ។ 

   ិ       ង់  ៃ មិ  ម     ីមួយ   ់ នក  យ ង ច ួយ នក  ។    ូ   ទ    ខ 

1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711)  យ ង ច ត ់ ូ  នក  យឥត ិត  ៃ ូវ ័ត៌    កុ ងឯក    ះ
      ់ នក   យ ទ  ់ ត់ឬ  យ កខ ៍ កេ    ួ       នក ក     ិង ច ួយ  ៃ  យ
   ួ    ់ នក      ់ នក ។ 

Deutsch (German): Sie können kostenlose Hilfsmittel und Services anfordern, darunter diese Unterlagen und 

andere informationen in Großdruck. Rufen Sie uns an unter 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711). Sollte Englisch nicht 

Ihre Muttersprache sein, können wir Ihnen behilflich sein. Rufen Sie uns an unter 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711). 

Wir können Ihnen die in diesen Unterlagen enthaltenen Informationen kostenlos mündlich oder schriftlich in 

Ihrer Sprache zur Verfügung stellen, Ihnen einen Dolmetscherdienst vermitteln und Ihre Fragen in Ihrer Sprache 

beantworten. 

हिदंीहिदंी (Hindi): आप इस साम ी और अ   की जानकारी ब   ह ंट म  ददए जान  सहित मु त अहतरर  सिा ता और स वा  

का अनुरोध कर सकत  ि  । 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711) पर कॉल कर ।पर कॉल कर । अगर अं  जी आपकी पिली भाषा नि  ि,ै तो 
िम मदद कर सकत  ि  । 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711) पर कॉल कर ।पर कॉल कर । िम आपको मु त म  इस साम ी की जानकारी 
आपकी भाषा म  जबानी  ा हलहित  प म  द   सकत  ि  , दभुाहष ा स वा  तक प चं द   सकत  ि   और आपकी भाषा म  आपक  
सवाल  क  जवाब द  न  म  मदद कर सकत  ि  

ພາສາລາວ (Lao):  ່ານສາມາດ ໍການ ່ວຍເ ື ອເສີມ ແລະ ການ ໍລິການ ່າງໆໄດ້ແ  ຟ ີ, ລວມ ັງເອກະສານນ້ີ ແລະ 
 ້ໍມູນອ ່ ນໆເ ັນ ົວ ິມໃ ຍ່. ໂ  າເ ີ 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711).  ້າ າສາແມ່ ອງ ່ານ  ່ໍແມ່ນ າສາອັງກິດ, 

 ວກເ ົາສາມາດ ່ວຍໄດ້. ໂ  າເ ີ 1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711).  ວກເ ົາສາມາດໃ ້ ້ໍມູນໃນເອກະສານນ້ີ ເ ັນ
 າສາ ອງ ່ານ າງ າກເ ່ົາ  ື  ເ ັນລາຍລັກອັກສອນ, ການເ ້ົາເ ິງການ ໍລິການນາຍແ  າສາ ໃ ້ແກ່ ່ານໂດຍ ່ໍເສຍ
 ່າ ຍັງ ແລະ ສາມາດ ່ວຍ ອ  ໍາ າມ ອງ ່ານເ ັນ າສາ ອງ ່ານ. 

日本日本 (Japanese): この資料やその他の計画情報を大きな文字で表示するなど、無料の補助支援やサ

ービスを要請することができます。1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711)に電話してください。に電話してください。英語が母国

語でない方はご相談ください。1-866-799-5318 (TTY/TDD 711)に電話してください。に電話してください。この資料に記載

されている情報を、お客様の言語で口頭または書面にて無料でお伝えするとともに、通訳サービ

スへのアクセスを提供し、お客様のご質問にもお客様の言語でお答えします。





1-866-799-5318 (TTY 711)

www.wellcarenc.com


	Cover
	Back Cover
	Intro
	How to read
	Introduccion
	Como leer
	Spanish to English provider types
	Primary Care Physicians
	Specialty Physicians
	Behavioral Health
	Ancillary Providers
	Allied Providers
	Pharmacy
	Address Block

